
 

 

Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart

Sat 4-Nov-17 Barcelona, Spain 6:00 PM Sat 4-Nov-17 Barcelona, Spain 6:00 PM

Sun 5-Nov-17 At Sea Sun 5-Nov-17 At Sea

Mon 6-Nov-17 Gibra l tar, United Kingdom 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Mon 6-Nov-17 Gibra l tar, United Kingdom 8:00 AM 4:00 PM

Tue 7-Nov-17 At Sea Tue 7-Nov-17 At Sea

Wed 8-Nov-17 Funchal  (Madeira), Portugal 9:00 AM 10:00 PM Wed 8-Nov-17 Funchal  (Madeira), Portugal 9:00 AM 10:00 PM

Thu 9-Nov-17 At Sea Thu 9-Nov-17 At Sea

Fri 10-Nov-17 At Sea Fri 10-Nov-17 At Sea

Sat 11-Nov-17 At Sea Sat 11-Nov-17 At Sea

Sun 12-Nov-17 At Sea Sun 12-Nov-17 At Sea

Mon 13-Nov-17 At Sea Mon 13-Nov-17 At Sea

Tue 14-Nov-17 At Sea Tue 14-Nov-17 At Sea

Wed 15-Nov-17 At Sea Wed 15-Nov-17 Hamil ton, Bermuda 3:00 PM

Thu 16-Nov-17 Phi lpsburg, St. Maarten 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Thu 16-Nov-17 Hamil ton, Bermuda

Fri 17-Nov-17 San Juan, Puerto Rico 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Fri 17-Nov-17 Hamil ton, Bermuda 3:00 PM

Sat 18-Nov-17 At Sea Sat 18-Nov-17 At Sea

Sun 19-Nov-17 At Sea Sun 19-Nov-17 At Sea

Mon 20-Nov-17 Miami, Florida  6:00 AM Mon 20-Nov-17 Miami, Florida  6:00 AM

REVISED ITINERARY PREVIOUS ITINERARY 



 

 

Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart

Fri 1-Dec-17 Miami, Florida 5:00 PM Fri 1-Dec-17 Miami, Florida 5:00 PM

Sat 2-Dec-17 At Sea Sat 2-Dec-17 At Sea

Sun 3-Dec-17 Labadee, Haiti 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Sun 3-Dec-17 Labadee, Haiti 9:00 AM 5:00 PM

Mon 4-Dec-17 At Sea Mon 4-Dec-17 At Sea

Tue 5-Dec-17 Gustavia , St. Barts  8:00 AM 10:00 PM Tue 5-Dec-17 Gustavia , St. Barts  8:00 AM 10:00 PM

Wed 6-Dec-17 Basseterre, St. Ki tts 8:00 AM 11:00 PM Wed 6-Dec-17 Basseterre, St. Ki tts 8:00 AM 11:00 PM

Thu 7-Dec-17 Phi lpsburg, St. Maarten 8:00 AM 11:00 PM Thu 7-Dec-17 Charlestown, Nevis 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Fri 8-Dec-17 Tortola , BVI 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Fri 8-Dec-17 Charlotte Amal ie, St. Thomas 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Sat 9-Dec-17 San Juan, Puerto Rico 7:00 AM Sat 9-Dec-17 San Juan, Puerto Rico 7:00 AM

PREVIOUS ITINERARY REVISED ITINERARY 

Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart

Sat 16-Dec-17 San Juan, Puerto Rico 6:00 PM Sat 16-Dec-17 San Juan, Puerto Rico 6:00 PM

Sun 17-Dec-17 Tortola , BVI 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Sun 17-Dec-17 Basseterre, St. Ki tts 10:00 AM 9:00 PM

Mon 18-Dec-17 Gustavia , St. Barts  8:00 AM 9:00 PM Mon 18-Dec-17 Gustavia , St. Barts  8:00 AM 9:00 PM

Tue 19-Dec-17 At Sea Tue 19-Dec-17 At Sea

Wed 20-Dec-17 Labadee, Haiti 8:30 AM 4:00 PM Wed 20-Dec-17 Labadee, Haiti 8:30 AM 4:00 PM

Thu 21-Dec-17 At Sea Thu 21-Dec-17 At Sea

Fri 22-Dec-17 Miami, Florida 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Fri 22-Dec-17 Miami, Florida 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

PREVIOUS ITINERARY REVISED ITINERARY 

Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart

Fri 22-Dec-17 Miami, Florida  6:00 PM Fri 22-Dec-17 Miami, Florida  6:00 PM

Sat 23-Dec-17 Cococay, Bahamas 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Sat 23-Dec-17 Cococay, Bahamas 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Sun 24-Dec-17 At Sea Sun 24-Dec-17 At Sea

Mon 25-Dec-17 At Sea Mon 25-Dec-17 At Sea

Tue 26-Dec-17 Gustavia , St. Barts  8:00 AM 10:00 PM Tue 26-Dec-17 Gustavia , St. Barts  8:00 AM 10:00 PM

Wed 27-Dec-17 Roseau, Dominica  1:00 PM 6:00 PM Wed 27-Dec-17 Lles  Des  Sa intes , Guadeloupe 8:30 AM 4:00 PM

Thu 28-Dec-17 Bridgetown, Barbados  8:00 AM 11:30 PM Thu 28-Dec-17 Bridgetown, Barbados  8:00 AM 11:30 PM

Fri 29-Dec-17 Castries , St. Lucia  8:30 AM 5:00 PM Fri 29-Dec-17 Castries , St. Lucia  8:30 AM 5:00 PM

Sat 30-Dec-17 St. Johns , Antigua 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Sat 30-Dec-17 St. Johns , Antigua 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Sun 31-Dec-17 Virgin Gorda, Bri tish Virgin Is lands 7:30 AM 2:00 PM Sun 31-Dec-17 Charlotte Amal ie, St. Thomas 8:00 AM 2:00 PM

Mon 1-Jan-18 At Sea Mon 1-Jan-18 At Sea

Tue 2-Jan-18 At Sea Tue 2-Jan-18 At Sea

Wed 3-Jan-18 Key West, Florida 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Wed 3-Jan-18 Key West, Florida 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Thu 4-Jan-18 Miami, Florida  6:00 AM Thu 4-Jan-18 Miami, Florida  6:00 AM

PREVIOUS ITINERARY REVISED ITINERARY 



 

 

 


